Kansas Wesleyan () -vs- Neosho ()
11/11/24 at,

Date: 11/11/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total
glig;?:, 2:26 PM Kansas Wesleyan 31 37 68
Neosho 31 39 70
Kansas Wesleyan 68
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Robinson, Garrett * 27 6-14 5-12 3-4 1-5 6 1 6 2 0 2 20
01 Leckbrand, Aiden o 31 5-17 3-10 1-2 1-6 7 2 3 2 0 0 14
24  Mouer, Quint * 22 4-8 4-8 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 12
32 Morgan, Dan o 33 3-9 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 3 2 4 3 2 6
02 Brooks, Cayden * 23  2-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 3 0 0 2 5
14  Smith, Braylen 14 3-7 1-5 1-1 0-1 1 3 1 4 0 1 8
35 Alsmadi, Omar 19 0-2 0-0 2-2 3-7 10 1 1 0 3 0 2
20  Juiye, Jason 13 0-4 0-3 1-2 0-2 2 2 5 1 0 0 1
10 Kauffman, Landon 16 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 198 23-67 14-43 8-11 9-34 43 16 22 15 6 7 68
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-35 34.29% 7-24 29.17% 1-2 50.00%
Second Half 11-32 34.38% 7-19 36.84% 7-9 77.78%
Total 23-67 34.3% 14-43 32.6% 8-11 72.7%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 1 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 2
Largest Lead: 7 1st-16:25

Second Chance Points: 5
Points off Turnovers: 2

Scores Tied: 2 times(s)
Bench Points: 11

Fast Break Points: 0

Neosho 70

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

10  Joseph, Fari * 28 6-10 3-4 7-9 0-1 1 3 1 2 0 2 22

12 Prophete, Adyn =3 28 4-9 1-1 2-2 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 1 11

11 Doria, Aaron * 33 4-10 1-3 1-1 0-12 12 1 4 4 0 2 10

25  Huntington, Liam =3 20 2-6 0-3 1-2 0-3 3 1 4 1 0 1 5

21  Van Rooijen, Justin * 19 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 2 2 0 0

04 Powaukee, Champ 22  4-8 0-2 4-5 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 2 12

24  Buhrle, Jordayn 19 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 2 1 0 0 6

00 Jones, Damian 19 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 3 0 1 3

01 Jerry, Joel 11 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

13  Pasieczny, Jakub 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14  Peterson, JT 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 201 25-57 6-18 16-22 1-36 37 14 18 15 0 9 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 10-31 32.26% 3-10 30.00% 8-12 66.67%

Second Half 15-26 57.69% 3-8 37.50% 8-10 80.00%

Total 25-57 43.9% 6-18 33.3% 16-22 72.7%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 1 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 12
Largest Lead: 3 1st-10:21

Second Chance Points: 0
Points off Turnovers: 3

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 21

Fast Break Points: 0



Kansas Wesleyan 31

1st Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13  Robinson, Garrett 13  3-7 2-5 1-2 0-5 5 0 2 1 0 1 9
1 Leckbrand, Aiden 16 3-9 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 1 0 0 7
24 Mouer, Quint 14 3-6 3-6 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 9
32 Morgan, Dan 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 2 2 2 0 0 2
2 Brooks, Cayden 16 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 1 5
14  Smith, Braylen 4 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
35 Alsmadi, Omar 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 1 1 0 3 0 0
20  Juiye, Jason 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Kauffman, Landon 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 99 12-35 7-24 1-2 4-24 28 8§ 11 6 3 2 32
34.3% 29.2% 50.0%
Neosho 31
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10  Joseph, Fari 17 3-4 2-2 5-6 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 13
12 Prophete, Adyn 14 3-8 1-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 9
11 Doria, Aaron 14 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-8 8 1 2 1 0 0 0
25 Huntington, Liam 12 1-4 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 3
21  Van Rooijen, Justin 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0
4 Powaukee, Champ 10 3-6 0-2 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
24 Buhrle, Jordayn 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 Jones, Damian 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 Jerry, Joel 6 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0
13  Pasieczny, Jakub 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Peterson, JT 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 101 10-31 3-10 8-12 0-20 20 5 9 3 0 2 31
32.3% 30.0% 66.7%



Kansas Wesleyan 37

2nd Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13  Robinson, Garrett 14 3-7 3-7 2-2 1-0 1 1 4 1 0 1 11
1 Leckbrand, Aiden 15 2-8 2-5 1-2 1-4 5 0 1 1 0 0 7
24 Mouer, Quint 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
32 Morgan, Dan 19 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 3 2 4
2 Brooks, Cayden 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
14  Smith, Braylen 10 3-4 1-2 1-1 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 1 8
35 Alsmadi, Omar 9 0-1 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
20  Juiye, Jason 8 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 2 4 1 0 0 1
10 Kauffman, Landon 9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 99 11-32 7-19 7-9 5-10 15 8§ 11 9 3 5 36
34.4% 36.8% 77.8%
Neosho 39
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10  Joseph, Fari 11 3-6 1-2 2-3 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 2 9
12 Prophete, Adyn 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2
11 Doria, Aaron 19 4-7 1-2 1-1 0-4 4 0 2 3 0 2 10
25  Huntington, Liam 8 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2
21  Van Rooijen, Justin 7 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
4 Powaukee, Champ 12 1-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 1 6
24  Buhrle, Jordayn 12 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 1 0 0 6
0 Jones, Damian 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 3 0 1 3
1 Jerry, Joel 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
13  Pasieczny, Jakub 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Peterson, JT 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 100 15-26 3-8 8-10 1-16 17 9 9 12 0 7 41

57.7% 37.5% 80.0%



VISITORS: Kansas Wesleyan

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Neosho

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS,CAYDEN
GOOD 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN
ASSIST by ROBINSON,GARRETT

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,GARRETT
ASSIST by BROOKS,CAYDEN

MISS JUMPER by MORGAN,DAN

STEAL by ROBINSON,GARRETT

GOOD JUMPER by LECKBRAND,AIDEN(in the paint)

ASSIST by MORGAN,DAN

REBOUND DEF by MORGAN, DAN

MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,GARRETT
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT

ASSIST by LECKBRAND,AIDEN

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,GARRETT

MISS JUMPER by MORGAN,DAN
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,DAN
MISS 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT

REBOUND DEF by MOUER,QUINT
MISS JUMPER by LECKBRAND,AIDEN
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,DAN
GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN, DAN
FOUL by MOUER,QUINT

TURNOVER by LECKBRAND,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,GARRETT

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,GARRETT

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,GARRETT
MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN

TURNOVER by MORGAN,DAN
FOUL by LECKBRAND,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR

19:43

19:13

18:58

18:41

18:24

18:08
17:48
17:48
17:35

17:23

17:17

17:02
16:36
16:25

15:56

15:33

15:25

15:00

14:54

14:47

14:42
14:38
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:14
13:51

13:42

13:25

13:06
12:58
12:47
12:42
12:42
12:42

3-0

3-2

6-2

6-4

8-4

11-4

11-6

11-9

13-9

13-10
13-11

13-12

V3

V1

V4

V2

V4

V7

V5

V2

V4

V3
V2

Vi1

MISS JUMPER by DORIA,AARON

GOOD JUMPER by PROPHETE,ADYN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUNTINGTON,LIAM

GOOD JUMPER by JOSEPH,FARI(in the paint)

ASSIST by HUNTINGTON,LIAM

REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
TURNOVER by VAN ROOIJEN,JUSTIN

MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE,ADYN

REBOUND DEF by PROPHETE,ADYN

MISS 3PTR by HUNTINGTON,LIAM

FOUL by DORIA,AARON

GOOD JUMPER by HUNTINGTON,LIAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by DORIA,AARON

REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON

GOOD 3PTR by PROPHETE,ADYN
ASSIST by VAN ROOIJEN,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
MISS JUMPER by JOSEPH,FARI

GOOD FT by PROPHETE,ADYN
GOOD FT by PROPHETE,ADYN

MISS 3PTR by HUNTINGTON,LIAM

REBOUND DEF by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
MISS 3PTR by JERRY,JOEL

REBOUND DEF by JERRY,JOEL
FOUL by JERRY,JOEL

GOOD FT by JOSEPH,FARI
MISS FT by JOSEPH,FARI



12:29 FOUL by JERRY,JOEL

MISS 3PTR by JUIYE,JASON 12:09
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,DAN ==
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,BRAYLEN 11:56
== REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
11:50 MISS 3PTR by DORIA,AARON
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,BRAYLEN ==
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,BRAYLEN 11:23
== REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
11:15 MISS JUMPER by DORIA,AARON

REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR =
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,BRAYLEN 11:03
= REBOUND DEF by JERRY,JOEL
10:53 13-14 H1 GOOD JUMPER by POWAUKEE,CHAMP(in the paint)
= ASSIST by JERRY,JOEL

TURNOVER by SMITH,BRAYLEN 10:28

10:28 STEAL by POWAUKEE,CHAMP

10:21 13-16 H3 GOOD JUMPER by POWAUKEE,CHAMP(in the paint)
FOUL by SMITH,BRAYLEN 10:19

10:19 MISS FT by POWAUKEE,CHAMP

REBOUND DEF by JUIYE,JASON ==
GOOD 3PTR by BROOKS,CAYDEN 10:08 16-16
ASSIST by JUIYE,JASON ==
09:55 MISS JUMPER by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR ==
MISS 3PTR by JUIYE,JASON 09:27
== REBOUND DEF by BUHRLE,JORDAYN
09:19 MISS JUMPER by JONES,DAMIAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
BLOCK by ALSMADI,OMAR 09:17
09:11 16-19 H3 GOOD 3PTR by JOSEPH,FARI
-- ASSIST by BUHRLE,JORDAYN
MISS 3PTR by BROOKS,CAYDEN 08:52
-- REBOUND DEF by BUHRLE,JORDAYN
08:42 MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE,ADYN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT 08:13 19-19
ASSIST by LECKBRAND,AIDEN --

07:56 MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE,ADYN
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR --
MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN 07:41
-- REBOUND DEF by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
07:31 MISS 3PTR by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
REBOUND DEF by LECKBRAND,AIDEN --
MISS 3PTR by BROOKS,CAYDEN 07:14
-- REBOUND DEF by VAN ROOIJEN,JUSTIN
06:56 MISS JUMPER by BUHRLE,JORDAYN
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS,CAYDEN --
MISS JUMPER by ALSMADI,OMAR 06:41
REBOUND OFF by ALSMADI,OMAR --
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT 06:38 22-19 V3

ASSIST by ALSMADI,OMAR --
06:18 22-21 V1 GOOD JUMPER by PROPHETE,ADYN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by VAN ROOIJEN,JUSTIN
05:55 FOUL by JOSEPH,FARI

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Kansas Wesleyan Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Neosho




