## Kansas Wesleyan () -vs- Neosho () 11/11/24 at ,

Date: 11/11/24 Time: 2:26 PM Site: ,

Score By Period	1	2	Total
Kansas Wesleyan	31	37	68
Neosho	31	39	70

#### Kansas Wesleyan 68

#	Player	GS	MIN	FG	3PT	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	TO	BLK	STL	PTS
13	Robinson, Garrett	*	27	6-14	5-12	3-4	1-5	6	1	6	2	0	2	20
01	Leckbrand, Aiden	*	31	5-17	3-10	1-2	1-6	7	2	3	2	0	0	14
24	Mouer, Quint	*	22	4-8	4-8	0-0	0-1	1	2	1	0	0	0	12
32	Morgan, Dan	*	33	3-9	0-0	0-0	4-2	6	3	2	4	3	2	6
02	Brooks, Cayden	*	23	2-4	1-3	0-0	0-2	2	2	3	0	0	2	5
14	Smith, Braylen		14	3-7	1-5	1-1	0-1	1	3	1	4	0	1	8
35	Alsmadi, Omar		19	0-2	0-0	2-2	3-7	10	1	1	0	3	0	2
20	Juiye, Jason		13	0-4	0-3	1-2	0-2	2	2	5	1	0	0	1
10	Kauffman, Landon		16	0-2	0-2	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
TM	TEAM		0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	-	198	23-67	14-43	8-11	9-34	43	16	22	15	6	7	68

Team Summary	FG	3PT	FT
First Half	12-35 34.29%	7-24 29.17%	1-2 50.00%
Second Half	11-32 34.38%	7-19 36.84%	7-9 77.78%
Total	23-67 34.3%	14-43 32.6%	8-11 72.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 2 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 2 Bench Points: 11 Largest Lead: 7 1st-16:25

#### Neosho 70

#	Player	GS	MIN	FG	ЗРТ	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	то	BLK	STL	PTS
10	Joseph, Fari	*	28	6-10	3-4	7-9	0-1	1	3	1	2	0	2	22
12	Prophete, Adyn	*	28	4-9	1-1	2-2	0-3	3	1	1	0	0	1	11
11	Doria, Aaron	*	33	4-10	1-3	1-1	0-12	12	1	4	4	0	2	10
25	Huntington, Liam	*	20	2-6	0-3	1-2	0-3	3	1	4	1	0	1	5
21	Van Rooijen, Justin	*	19	1-1	0-0	1-2	1-1	2	1	2	2	0	0	3
04	Powaukee, Champ		22	4-8	0-2	4-5	0-3	3	2	1	1	0	2	12
24	Buhrle, Jordayn		19	3-4	0-0	0-0	0-2	2	3	2	1	0	0	6
00	Jones, Damian		19	1-4	1-2	0-0	0-1	1	0	2	3	0	1	3
01	Jerry, Joel		11	0-5	0-3	0-0	0-3	3	2	1	0	0	0	0
13	Pasieczny, Jakub		1	0-0	0-0	0-1	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Peterson, JT		1	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM	TEAM		0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-7	7	0	0	1	0	0	0
	Totals	_	201	25-57	6-18	16-22	1-36	37	14	18	15	0	9	72

Team Summary	FG	3РТ	FT
First Half	10-31 32.26%	3-10 30.00%	8-12 66.67%
Second Half	15-26 57.69%	3-8 37.50%	8-10 80.00%
Total	25-57 43.9%	6-18 33.3%	16-22 72.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 12 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 3 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 3 1st-10:21

### 1st Half Box Score

## Kansas Wesleyan 31

#	Player	MIN	FG	3PT	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	то	BLK	STL	PTS
13	Robinson, Garrett	13	3-7	2-5	1-2	0-5	5	0	2	1	0	1	9
1	Leckbrand, Aiden	16	3-9	1-5	0-0	0-2	2	2	2	1	0	0	7
24	Mouer, Quint	14	3-6	3-6	0-0	0-1	1	1	1	0	0	0	9
32	Morgan, Dan	14	1-3	0-0	0-0	3-2	5	2	2	2	0	0	2
2	Brooks, Cayden	16	2-4	1-3	0-0	0-2	2	1	2	0	0	1	5
14	Smith, Braylen	4	0-3	0-3	0-0	0-1	1	1	0	2	0	0	0
35	Alsmadi, Omar	10	0-1	0-0	0-0	1-6	7	1	1	0	3	0	0
20	Juiye, Jason	5	0-2	0-2	0-0	0-1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
10	Kauffman, Landon	7	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM	TEAM	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	99	12-35	7-24	1-2	4-24	28	8	11	6	3	2	32
			34.3%	29.2%	50.0%								

#### Neosho 31

#	Player	MIN	FG	ЗРТ	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	то	BLK	STL	PTS
10	Joseph, Fari	17	3-4	2-2	5-6	0-1	1	1	0	0	0	0	13
12	Prophete, Adyn	14	3-8	1-1	2-2	0-2	2	1	0	0	0	0	9
11	Doria, Aaron	14	0-3	0-1	0-0	0-8	8	1	2	1	0	0	0
25	Huntington, Liam	12	1-4	0-2	1-2	0-1	1	0	2	0	0	1	3
21	Van Rooijen, Justin	12	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-1	1	0	2	2	0	0	0
4	Powaukee, Champ	10	3-6	0-2	0-1	0-1	1	0	0	0	0	1	6
24	Buhrle, Jordayn	7	0-1	0-0	0-0	0-2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0
0	Jones, Damian	8	0-2	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
1	Jerry, Joel	6	0-3	0-2	0-0	0-2	2	2	1	0	0	0	0
13	Pasieczny, Jakub	1	0-0	0-0	0-1	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Peterson, JT	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM	TEAM	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	101	10-31	3-10	8-12	0-20	20	5	9	3	0	2	31
			32.3%	30.0%	66.7%								

### 2nd Half Box Score

### Kansas Wesleyan 37

#	Player	MIN	FG	3PT	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	ТО	BLK	STL	PTS
13	Robinson, Garrett	14	3-7	3-7	2-2	1-0	1	1	4	1	0	1	11
1	Leckbrand, Aiden	15	2-8	2-5	1-2	1-4	5	0	1	1	0	0	7
24	Mouer, Quint	8	1-2	1-2	0-0	0-0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3
32	Morgan, Dan	19	2-6	0-0	0-0	1-0	1	1	0	2	3	2	4
2	Brooks, Cayden	7	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0
14	Smith, Braylen	10	3-4	1-2	1-1	0-0	0	2	1	2	0	1	8
35	Alsmadi, Omar	9	0-1	0-0	2-2	2-1	3	0	0	0	0	0	2
20	Juiye, Jason	8	0-2	0-1	1-2	0-1	1	2	4	1	0	0	1
10	Kauffman, Landon	9	0-2	0-2	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
TM	TEAM	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	99	11-32	7-19	7-9	5-10	15	8	11	9	3	5	36
			34.4%	36.8%	77.8%								

### Neosho 39

#	Player	MIN	FG	3PT	FT	ORB-DRB	REB	PF	Α	то	BLK	STL	PTS
10	Joseph, Fari	11	3-6	1-2	2-3	0-0	0	2	1	2	0	2	9
12	Prophete, Adyn	14	1-1	0-0	0-0	0-1	1	0	1	0	0	1	2
11	Doria, Aaron	19	4-7	1-2	1-1	0-4	4	0	2	3	0	2	10
25	Huntington, Liam	8	1-2	0-1	0-0	0-2	2	1	2	1	0	0	2
21	Van Rooijen, Justin	7	1-1	0-0	1-2	1-0	1	1	0	0	0	0	3
4	Powaukee, Champ	12	1-2	0-0	4-4	0-2	2	2	1	1	0	1	6
24	Buhrle, Jordayn	12	3-3	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	3	1	1	0	0	6
0	Jones, Damian	11	1-2	1-2	0-0	0-1	1	0	1	3	0	1	3
1	Jerry, Joel	5	0-2	0-1	0-0	0-1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
13	Pasieczny, Jakub	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Peterson, JT	1	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM	TEAM	0	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-5	5	0	0	1	0	0	0
	Totals	100	15-26	3-8	8-10	1-16	17	9	9	12	0	7	41
			57.7%	37.5%	80.0%								

# 1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Kansas Wesleyan	Time	Score	Margin	HOME TEAM: Neosho
	19:43			MISS JUMPER by DORIA,AARON
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS, CAYDEN				
GOOD 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN	19:13	3-0	V 3	
ASSIST by ROBINSON, GARRETT				
	18:58	3-2	V 1	, , , , , , ,
				ASSIST by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,GARRETT	18:41	6-2	V 4	
ASSIST by BROOKS,CAYDEN	10.24	<i>c</i> 1	\/ 2	COOR HIMPER by IOCERIL FARI/:- the areint)
	18:24	6-4	V 2	GOOD JUMPER by JOSEPH,FARI(in the paint) ASSIST by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
MISS JUMPER by MORGAN, DAN	18:08			ASSIST BY HUNTINGTON, LIAM
PIESS JOHN EIK BY PIONGAN, DAN				REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
	17:48			TURNOVER by VAN ROOIJEN, JUSTIN
STEAL by ROBINSON, GARRETT	17:48			
GOOD JUMPER by LECKBRAND, AIDEN (in the paint)	17:35	8-4	V 4	
ASSIST by MORGAN, DAN				
	17:23			MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE, ADYN
REBOUND DEF by MORGAN, DAN				
MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN	17:17			
				REBOUND DEF by PROPHETE, ADYN
	17:02			MISS 3PTR by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON, GARRETT				FOUR L DODYA AADON
COOD 20TD by MOLIED OLITHIT	16:36	11 /	V 7	FOUL by DORIA,AARON
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT ASSIST by LECKBRAND,AIDEN	16:25	11-4	V /	
ASSIST by LECKBRAIND, AIDLIN		11-6	V 5	GOOD JUMPER by HUNTINGTON,LIAM(in the paint)
		11 0	V J	ASSIST by DORIA,AARON
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON, GARRETT	15:33			Thousand Bottle I with the state of the stat
				REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
	15:25	11-9	V 2	GOOD 3PTR by PROPHETE,ADYN
				ASSIST by VAN ROOIJEN, JUSTIN
MISS JUMPER by MORGAN, DAN	15:00			
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN, DAN				
MISS 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT	14:54			
				REBOUND DEF by DORIA, AARON
DEDOLIND DEET AMOUED OUTNIT	14:47			MISS JUMPER by JOSEPH,FARI
REBOUND DEF by MOUER,QUINT	14.42			
MISS JUMPER by LECKBRAND,AIDEN REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,DAN	14:42			
GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN, DAN	14:38	13-9	V 4	
FOUL by MOUER, QUINT	14:20	13 3	VT	
1002 by Hoozhygonii		13-10	V 3	GOOD FT by PROPHETE, ADYN
		13-11	V 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TURNOVER by LECKBRAND, AIDEN	14:14			· ·
	13:51			MISS 3PTR by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON, GARRETT				
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,GARRETT	13:42			
				REBOUND DEF by HUNTINGTON,LIAM
DEBOUND DEET DOOMING VANCET	13:25			MISS 3PTR by JERRY, JOEL
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON, GARRETT	12.06			
MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN	13:06			DEPOLIND DEE by JERRY 10FL
	 12:58			REBOUND DEF by JERRY,JOEL FOUL by JERRY,JOEL
TURNOVER by MORGAN, DAN	12:58			TOOL BY JERKT, JOLE
FOUL by LECKBRAND, AIDEN	12:47			
TOOL BY ELECTRICATION TO LIVE		13-12	V 1	GOOD FT by JOSEPH,FARI
	12:42	10 12		MISS FT by JOSEPH, FARI
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR				., ,

	12:29		FOUL by JERRY, JOEL
MISS 3PTR by JUIYE, JASON	12:09		FOOL BY JERRI, JOLE
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN, DAN			
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,BRAYLEN	11:56		
THES STITE BY STITING STREET			REBOUND DEF by DORIA,AARON
	11:50		MISS 3PTR by DORIA,AARON
REBOUND DEF by SMITH, BRAYLEN			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,BRAYLEN	11:23		
			REBOUND DEF by DORIA, AARON
	11:15		MISS JUMPER by DORIA, AARON
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR			
MISS 3PTR by SMITH, BRAYLEN	11:03		
			REBOUND DEF by JERRY, JOEL
	10:53 13-1	4 H 1	GOOD JUMPER by POWAUKEE, CHAMP (in the paint)
			ASSIST by JERRY, JOEL
TURNOVER by SMITH, BRAYLEN	10:28		
	10:28		STEAL by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
	10:21 13-1	.6 H 3	GOOD JUMPER by POWAUKEE, CHAMP (in the paint)
FOUL by SMITH, BRAYLEN	10:19		
	10:19		MISS FT by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
REBOUND DEF by JUIYE, JASON			
GOOD 3PTR by BROOKS,CAYDEN	10:08 16-1	.6	
ASSIST by JUIYE, JASON			
	09:55		MISS JUMPER by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR			
MISS 3PTR by JUIYE, JASON	09:27		
			REBOUND DEF by BUHRLE, JORDAYN
	09:19		MISS JUMPER by JONES, DAMIAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM			
BLOCK by ALSMADI,OMAR	09:17		
	09:11 16-1	.9 H 3	GOOD 3PTR by JOSEPH,FARI
			ASSIST by BUHRLE, JORDAYN
MISS 3PTR by BROOKS,CAYDEN	08:52		
			REBOUND DEF by BUHRLE, JORDAYN
	08:42		MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE, ADYN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM		^	
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT	08:13 19-1	.9	
ASSIST by LECKBRAND,AIDEN			MICC NUMBER I PROPUETE ADVA
DEDOUND DEE has ALCMADI OMAD	07:56		MISS JUMPER by PROPHETE, ADYN
REBOUND DEF by ALSMADI,OMAR			
MISS 3PTR by LECKBRAND,AIDEN	07:41		DEPOLIND DEF has DOWALLIZED CHAMP
			REBOUND DEF by POWAUKEE, CHAMP
DEDOLIND DEE by LECKEDAND ATDEN	07:31		MISS 3PTR by POWAUKEE,CHAMP
REBOUND DEF by LECKBRAND, AIDEN MISS 3PTR by BROOKS, CAYDEN	 07:14		
MISS SPIR BY BROOKS, CATDLIN			REBOUND DEF by VAN ROOIJEN,JUSTIN
	06:56		
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS,CAYDEN	06:56		MISS JUMPER by BUHRLE, JORDAYN
MISS JUMPER by ALSMADI,OMAR	06:41		
REBOUND OFF by ALSMADI,OMAR			
GOOD 3PTR by MOUER,QUINT	06:38 22-1	.9 V 3	
ASSIST by ALSMADI,OMAR			
ACCION BY MEDITALIZATION	06:18 22-2	1 V 1	GOOD JUMPER by PROPHETE, ADYN(in the paint)
		• •	ASSIST by VAN ROOIJEN, JUSTIN
	05:55		FOUL by JOSEPH,FARI
	55.55		

# 2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Kansas Wesleyan Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Neosho